Single-axis systems
2 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2022/08
Single-axis systems
Key features
At a glance
A single-axis system (YXCS) is an axis module (EHM…) for any single-axis
movement.
• Ideal for long gantry strokes and heavy loads

EHMY-…-EGC-125-TB-HD EMMT-AS-60-L-LS-… EMMS-ST-57-S-…
EHMY-…-EGC-160-TB-HD EMMT-AS-80-M-LS-… EMMS-ST-87-S-…
EMMT-AS-80-L-HS-… –
EHMY-…-EGC-185-TB-KF EMMT-AS-100-L-HS-… –
EMMT-AS-150-M-HV-R3... –
EHMY-…-EGC-220-TB-HD EMMT-AS-100-L-HS-… –
EMMT-AS-150-M-HV-R3... –
Ordering data
Description Cable length
[m]
Part no. Type
For servo motor EMMT-AS
Motor cable
• For EMMT-AS-60/80-...-R2... with CMMT-AS 2.5 5251374 NEBM-M23G15-EH-2.5-Q7N-R3LEG14
5 5251375 NEBM-M23G15-EH-5-Q7N-R3LEG14
7.5 5251376 NEBM-M23G15-EH-7.5-Q7N-R3LEG14
10 5251377 NEBM-M23G15-EH-10-Q7N-R3LEG14
15 5251378 NEBM-M23G15-EH-15-Q7N-R3LEG14
20 5251379 NEBM-M23G15-EH-20-Q7N-R3LEG14
• For EMMT-AS-100-...-R2... with CMMT-AS 2.5 5251381 NEBM-M23G15-EH-2.5-Q9N-R3LEG14
5 5251382 NEBM-M23G15-EH-5-Q9N-R3LEG14
7.5 5251383 NEBM-M23G15-EH-7.5-Q9N-R3LEG14
10 5251384 NEBM-M23G15-EH-10-Q9N-R3LEG14
15 5251385 NEBM-M23G15-EH-15-Q9N-R3LEG14
20 5251386 NEBM-M23G15-EH-20-Q9N-R3LEG14
• For EMMT-AS-150-...-R3... with CMMT-AS 2.5 5251395 NEBM-M40G15-EH-2.5-Q11N-R3LEG14
5 5251396 NEBM-M40G15-EH-5-Q11N-R3LEG14
7.5 5251397 NEBM-M40G15-EH-7.5-Q11N-R3LEG14
10 5251398 NEBM-M40G15-EH-10-Q11N-R3LEG14
15 5251399 NEBM-M40G15-EH-15-Q11N-R3LEG14
20 5251400 NEBM-M40G15-EH-20-Q11N-R3LEG14
8 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2022/08
Single-axis systems
Ordering data – Accessories
Designation Description Cable length
[m]
Part no. Type
For stepper motor EMMS-ST
Motor cable1)
• For stepper motor EMMS-ST-57 with CMMT-ST
• Straight plug
2.5 1450369 NEBM-S1G9-E-2.5-Q5-LE6
5 1450370 NEBM-S1G9-E-5-Q5-LE6
7 1450371 NEBM-S1G9-E-7-Q5-LE6
10 1450372 NEBM-S1G9-E-10-Q5-LE6
15 5085055 NEBM-S1G9-E-15-Q5-LE6
20 5085056 NEBM-S1G9-E-20-Q5-LE6
• For stepper motor EMMS-ST-57 with CMMT-ST
• Angled plug
2.5 1450737 NEBM-S1W9-E-2.5-Q5-LE6
5 1450738 NEBM-S1W9-E-5-Q5-LE6
7 1450739 NEBM-S1W9-E-7-Q5-LE6
10 1450740 NEBM-S1W9-E-10-Q5-LE6
15 610856 NEBM-S1W9-E-15-Q5-LE6
• For stepper motor EMMS-ST-87 with CMMT-ST
• Angled plug
2.5 1450944 NEBM-S1W15-E-2.5-Q7-LE6
5.0 1450945 NEBM-S1W15-E-5-Q7-LE6
7.0 1450946 NEBM-S1W15-E-7-Q7-LE6
10 1450947 NEBM-S1W15-E-10-Q7-LE6
15 610857 NEBM-S1W15-E-15-Q7-LE6
Encoder cable1)
• For stepper motor EMMS-ST-57/87 with CMMT-ST
• Straight plug
2.5 1451587 NEBM-M12G8-E-2.5-LE8
5 1451588 NEBM-M12G8-E-5-LE8
7 1451589 NEBM-M12G8-E-7-LE8
10 1451590 NEBM-M12G8-E-10-LE8
15 611110 NEBM-M12G8-E-15-LE8
20 611111 NEBM-M12G8-E-20-LE8
• For stepper motor EMMS-ST-57/87 with CMMT-ST
• Angled plug
2.5 1451675 NEBM-M12W8-E-2.5-LE8
5 1451676 NEBM-M12W8-E-5-LE8
7 1451677 NEBM-M12W8-E-7-LE8
10 1451678 NEBM-M12W8-E-10-LE8
15 610858 NEBM-M12W8-E-15-LE8
1) Cables especially suitable for the motor controller and motor.
Degree of protection to IP65 (in assembled state)
Possible cable lengths
• Cables	are	selected	so	that	the	length	specified	when	ordering	will	be	the	minimum	connection	length	from	the	energy	chain	output.